% o

354 # i ¥ 4 gmﬁ’»

et | A rak | WERNE e | [REZEER
300 FEMHOIE A A (B2 i) $218 312 EShEWEE $42 325 ENEEER $58
301 2ER $58 313 Bk $25 326  JLEHBEER $58
315 WKFITAA $72
302 MEH $50 327 ISEABHER $58
316  #KFEH $72
PR AR R — R R R E %
303 HEfFIS $45 317 SKIIHAE $72 “ch2F 1285 - B FOBF (LA
318 I w55 P AR 155 5
305 B {FPIRES $50 KRR
319 EWHH $42 o
308 REHEFD 45 Fref
RERBRLHE s 322 RAKE $38 |
A A ) 60
519 n 8 $55
310 &8 rumEmn $50 525 IMERE $30 MPERE R ER
N $ 520 FEHEER $62
311 BRI (Fama—% 42
FE FERL A, AL AR A, it | 521 {BREIPEFEEN B AR $62
R FEAT VBT AR 502 FEEE SR $58
505  UIPRFEER & 550 $58
509 UNrEFEERSH54E $65
510 B $65
220 MO $15
.@ ARG LURPIIE S R hn—
wur AN L
PP sutueunic wacau suavoss WY




&'5%

b2
3k

# 3 + 4

et | B{FEE o | FHHEE X T
101 BFEEEEE $298 200 H{HEEEISA (k2 HtAE) $218 ZEK $15 fes% (L) $55
102 RBEDENFRE @egr)  $328 201 EhEIRFHEE (D) $138 R S5 5158 () §1
103 W|EILRESHE (x4 $368 202 B $85
107 EEEHE $138 206 FRUFHREE 585 FEE $15 B (FF) $15
108 AR $168 207 SR $85
- 7] 4 (155 $16 =] L $55
109 IPE4HRHIR $138 =08 q:gnq:g@zgg 385 FTHARIEE) e
10 RBBE (a4) $138 209 EHHE $85 BE (HE) $20 BRE (#F) $15
210 B4R $85
(—%) $218 211 B 485 AR (L) $16 TRBUEE R (FF) $15
FE | VB 213 GHE $40 YT (R HE) $16 WESHET(HL)  $55
214 F#EE $40
147 WERRE(F 338 EBGMDIEE)  $16  EHWSE(K)  $38
B : 414 $18 EE SRS (4H) $28
149 RBIFESE 560 215 R4 $50
150  FHANcH #60 216 RV (FHImEmR) $50 SRAR(ER) 320 =LmE (k) 338
151 Ve 65
Mf % ‘H $ 217 mﬁuﬁ(wumﬁ—m $45 BRFTK (%) $20 FERE (X) $28
152 &HRIAEH $58 Ef+~|x~ [_—'T*“I-r
153 EIgeEfa R $58 BERESIRRK $25 & B (40) $20
154 *%*Iii $68 218 "’m s22 RPN (40) $25
$12 219 hng# $18
220 O/ $15

>< S LURPTE § 3 AR —

yr 1 4




# 3 ¥ 44 ’Rg

NO | Congee NO | Fried Noodles & Snacks NO | Steamed Rice
300 Pork Offal in Congee Hot Pot $218 312 Fried Noodles with Soy Sauce $42 325 Pork Ribs and Chicken Feet $58
(Auntum & Winter Only) with Fermented Soy Bean on Rice
313 Steamed Rice Flour Rolls $25
301 Congee with $58 315 Poached Pork Balls $72 326 Chicken and Shiitake $58
Assorted Ingredients Mushroom on Rice
316 Poached Pork Offal $72
302 Congee with Pork, Tripe $50 ) 327 Preserved Vegetable $58
and Meat Balls 317 Poached Pork Intestine $72 with Pork Patty on Rice
318 Poached Fish Slices $72 *Available from 12pm - 9pm
303 Congee with Assorted Seafood $45 | ow 15 minutes for preparation
319 Siu Mai and Rice Flour Rolls $42 ierid
305 Baby Oyster and $50 . i with Poached Vegetables and Chinese Tea
Minced Pork Congee 322 SiuMai $38
323 Chinese Fried Dough $20
308 Salted Egg, Minced Fish $45 NO/| Rice
and Choi Sum Congee 525 Curry Fish Balls $30
518 Fried Rice with $60
309 Plain Congee $20 Shredded Chicken and Belachan
NO | Noodles or Rice Thick Noodle —— . .
310 Congee with 2 Ingredients $45 _ 519 Rice with Curry Chicken Wings $55
502 Pork Cartilage Noodles $58
i i 520 Rice with Pork Cartilage $62
311 Congee with 1 Ingredient $42 505 Signature Cupry Pork $58
ro.r Liule-. Pka Tripe / :u;k .-'l Cartilage Noodles 521 Rice with Signature $62
Pork Balls / Fresh Beef Fish Slices / Z
Shredded Fish / Century Egg / 509 Tossed Noodles with $65 Curry Rork Cartllage
Pig's Blood Curd / Baby Oyster / Curry Pork Cartilage
Minced Pork / Minced Fish
510 Tossed Noodles with $65

Pork Cartilage

220 Extra Noodles $12

Prices are in MOP, no service charge




b g
3k

&s:s

NO | Casseroles

101 Pork Bone Marrow $268

102 Braised Lamb Brisket $328
(Autumn & Winter Only)

103 Chicken and Fish Maw in Rich $368
Broth

105 Stewed Pork Tripe and Chicken $138
Feet with Pepper

107 Braised Beef Brisket $138

108 Beef Brisket Curry $168

109 OxTongue Curry $138

110 Stewed Chicken Soup with (Half) $138
Chinese Herb

(Whole) $218

NO | Snacks

147 Potato Curry $38

148 Deep-fried Shrimp Wonton $70

149 Deep-fried Fish Wonton $60

150 Pan-fried Pepper Stuffed $60
with Fish Mousse

151 Deep-fried Carp Fish Balls $65

152 Pan-fried Fish Cakes $58

153 Poached Carp Fish Balls $58

154 Duck Blood with Vegetables $58
Chop Chili $12

NO | Beef Offal

200

201
202
205

206
207

208
209
210
211
213
214

NO

215
216
217

218
219
220

Beef Offal and Turnip Hot Pot
(Auntum & Winter Only)

Beef Offal and Turnip (Medium)
Beef Offal (Small)

Beef Tripe and Brisket

with Vegetables

Beef Tripe and Brisket with Turnip
Beef Tendon and Brisket

with Vegetables

Beef Tendon and Brisket with Turnip

Beef Brisket

Beef Tripe

Beef Tendon

Poached Seasonal Vegetables
Poached Turnip

Noodles in Soup
Noodles in Soup with Beef Offal

2 Toppings

1 Topping

Beef Tendon / Bee F Tri
Sliced Beef / =f / Beef Lung /
Beef Pancr Beef Tongue / Beef Balls /

Squid Balls / Fish Balls / Carp Fish Balls
Noodles in Soup

Extra Topping
Extra Noodles

$218

$138

$85
$85

$85
$85

$85
$85
$85
$85
$40
$40

$50
$50
$45

$22
$18
$15

Drinks
Watson's Water

Hi-C Lemon Tea

Hi-C Mandarin Tea
Wong Lo Kat

Coca Cola (Bottle)
Sprite (Can)

Cream Soda (Bottle)
Vitasoy (Bottle)

Malt Vitasoy (Bottle)
Red Bull

Coke Zero (Can)
Sour Plum Juice (Jar)
Sour Plum Juice (Glass)
Soda Water (Can)

Perrier Water

$15

$15

$15

$15

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$18

$20

$55

$15

$20

$25

Drinks
Sour Plum Juice (Jar) $55

Sour Plum Juice (Glass) $15
Lime Juice (Jar) $55
Lime Juice (Glass) $15
Chinese Herbal Tea (Jar) $55
Chinese Herbal Tea (Glass) $15

Tangerine Juice (Glass) $15

Tangerine Juice (Jar) $55
Blue Girl Beer (Large) $38
Blue Girl Beer (Small) $28
Carlsberg (Large) $38
Tsingtao Beer (Large) $28
Tsingtao Beer (Small) $20
Macau Beer (Small) $25

Prices are in MOP, no service charge




