



序號	粥品		序號	炒麵及小食		序號	原盅蒸飯	
300	豬什粥底火鍋(秋冬供應)	\$218	312	豉油皇炒麵	\$42	325	鳳爪排骨飯	\$58
301	全餐粥	\$58	313	淨腸粉	\$25	326	北菇滑雞飯	\$58
202	T. 答测	¢EO	315	粥水灼手打肉丸	\$72	327	梅菜肉餅飯	\$58
302	及第粥	\$50	316	粥水灼豬什	\$72		飯跟油菜一碟及中國茶	9
303	艇仔粥	\$45	317	粥水灼粉腸	\$72	*中午12	時 - 晚上9時供應	
305	蠔仔肉碎粥	\$50	318	粥水灼魚片	\$72	*所有蒸	反製作需時約15分鐘	
	_A TO /2 +++++ \ 107	***	319	燒賣腸粉	\$42	ne	会に栄否	
308	咸蛋魚蓉菜心粥	\$45	322	豬肉燒賣	\$38	序號		two controls
309	白粥	\$20	323	炸麵 (油條)	\$20	518	馬拉盞雞絲炒飯	\$60
310	雙料粥(下列任選兩款)	\$50	525	咖哩魚蛋	\$30	519	咖哩雞翼飯	\$55
244		£40				520	豬軟骨飯	\$62
311 ***********************************	單料粥(下列任選一款)	\$42	序號	粉麵		521	招牌咖哩豬軟骨飯	\$62
	肚,瘦肉,肉丸,牛肉,魚片,魚條, 紅,蠔仔,肉碎,魚蓉	502	502	豬軟骨湯麵或河粉	\$58		JULI WE TO LAY IS MY	**************************************
			505	咖哩豬軟骨湯麵或河粉	\$58			
			509	咖哩豬軟骨撈麵	\$65			
			510	豬軟骨撈麵	\$65			
			220	加底	\$15			





样記牛什



序號	煲仔類			序號	牛什類		飲品		飲品	
101	澳門馳名豬骨煲		\$298	200	牛什蘿蔔鍋(秋冬供應)	\$218	蒸餾水	\$15	酸梅湯 (扎)	\$55
102	橋底古法炆羊腩煲	(秋冬供應)	\$328	201	馳名鍋仔牛什蘿蔔(中)	\$138	】 陽光檸檬茶	\$15	酸梅湯 (杯)	\$15
103	養顏花膠濃湯雞煲	(半隻)	\$368	202	馳名牛什(小)	\$85			501 2000000	
105	胡椒豬肚雞腳煲		\$138	205	牛肚牛腩菜	\$85	陽光柑香茶	\$15	青檸水 (扎)	\$55
107	清湯牛腩煲		\$138	206	牛肚牛腩蘿蔔	\$85	王老吉	\$15	青檸水 (杯)	\$15
108	咖哩牛腩		\$168	207	牛筋牛腩菜	\$85	三口三级(拼料)	¢4.4	百廿井 /北)	¢FF
109	咖哩牛脷煲		\$138	208	牛筋牛腩蘿蔔	\$85	可口可樂(樽裝)	\$16	夏枯草 (扎)	\$55
110	滋補雞煲	(半隻)	\$138	209	淨牛腩	\$85	雪碧(罐裝)	\$20	夏枯草 (杯)	\$15
		(一隻)	\$218	210	淨牛肚	\$85	 	\$16	秘製酸梓汁(杯)	\$15
2000				211	淨牛筋	\$85				100 WALL TO 12 14 AUG 51
序號	小食			213	油菜	\$40	維他奶(樽裝)	\$16	秘製酸梓汁(扎)	\$55
147	咖哩薯仔		\$38	214	淨蘿蔔	\$40	麥精維他奶(樽裝)	\$16	藍妹啤酒(大)	\$38
148	鮮蝦炸雲吞		\$70	序號	湯麵			120 m	######################################	
149	魚滑炸雲吞		\$60	215	正宗牛什麵	\$50	紅牛	\$18	藍妹啤酒 (細)	\$28
150	煎釀尖椒		\$60	216	雙料麵 (下列任選兩款)	\$50	零系可樂(罐裝)	\$20	嘉士伯啤酒(大)	\$38
151	酥炸鯪魚球		\$65	217	單料麵 (下列任選一款)	\$45	蘇打水 (罐裝)	\$20	青島啤酒(大)	\$28
152	香煎魚餅		\$58		牛筋,牛腩,牛肚,鮮牛肉,肥牛,牛肺,	(5.00) Next 44	然们了个(吨4次)	\$20	自岛"4/2 (八)	\$20
153	白灼鯪魚球		\$58		牛膀,牛腸,牛脷,牛丸,墨魚丸,魚蛋,		巴黎有汽礦泉水	\$25	青島啤酒 (細)	\$20
154	鴨紅菜		\$68	218	淨麵	\$22			澳門啤酒(細)	\$25
	泰椒		\$12	219	加餸	\$18			erestute doute Youth	90
				220	加底	\$15				





样記牛什



NO	Congee		NO	Fried Noodles & Snacks		NO	Steamed Rice	
300	Pork Offal in Congee Hot Pot	\$218	312	Fried Noodles with Soy Sauce	\$42	325	Pork Ribs and Chicken Feet	\$58
	(Auntum & Winter Only)		313	Steamed Rice Flour Rolls	\$25		with Fermented Soy Bean on Rice	
301	Congee with Assorted Ingredients	\$58	315	Poached Pork Balls	\$72	326	Chicken and Shiitake Mushroom on Rice	\$58
8227274270	<u>~</u> .	04*02000	316	Poached Pork Offal	\$72	H201014201		074022000
302	Congee with Pork, Tripe and Meat Balls	\$50	317	Poached Pork Intestine	\$72	327	Preserved Vegetable with Pork Patty on Rice	\$58
303	Congee with Assorted Seafood	\$45	318	Poached Fish Slices	\$72		*Available from 12pm - 9pm	
505	Congee with Assorted Scalood	120 (2000)	319	Siu Mai and Rice Flour Rolls	\$42		*Please allow 15 minutes for preparation *All Steamed Rice is served	
305	Baby Oyster and Minced Pork Congee	\$50	322	Siu Mai	\$38		with Poached Vegetables and Chinese Tea	
308	Salted Egg, Minced Fish	\$45	323	Chinese Fried Dough	\$20	NO	Rice	
10.000	and Choi Sum Congee		525	Curry Fish Balls	\$30	0.000	Fried Rice with	\$60
309	Plain Congee	\$20				310	Shredded Chicken and Belachan	\$00
310	Congee with 2 Ingredients	\$45	NO Noodles or Rice Thick Noodle			519	Rice with Curry Chicken Wings	\$55
310			502	Pork Cartilage Noodles	\$58	1224200000		***
311	Congee with 1 Ingredient	\$42	505	Signature Curry Pork	\$58	520	Rice with Pork Cartilage	\$62
	Pork Liver / Pork Tripe / Pork / Pork Balls / Fresh Beef Fish Slices /			Cartilage Noodles		521	Rice with Signature	\$62
	Shredded Fish Cake / Century Egg / Pig's Blood Curd / Baby Oyster /		509	Tossed Noodles with Curry Pork Cartilage	\$65		Curry Pork Cartilage	
	Minced Pork / Minced Fish		510	Tossed Noodles with Pork Cartilage	\$65			
			220	Extra Noodles	\$12			





样記牛什



ı	NO	Casamalas		NO	Doof Offel	
	NO	Casseroles		NO	Beef Offal	
ı	101	Pork Bone Marrow	\$268	200	Beef Offal and Turnip Hot Pot	\$218
ı	102	Braised Lamb Brisket	\$328		(Auntum & Winter Only)	
ı		(Autumn & Winter Only)		201	Beef Offal and Turnip (Medium)	\$138
ı	103	Chicken and Fish Maw in Rich	\$368	202	Beef Offal (Small)	\$85
ı		Broth		205	Beef Tripe and Brisket	\$85
ı	105	Stewed Pork Tripe and Chicken	\$138		with Vegetables	
ı		Feet with Pepper		206	Beef Tripe and Brisket with Turnip	\$85
ı	107	Braised Beef Brisket	\$138	207	Beef Tendon and Brisket	\$85
ı	108	Beef Brisket Curry	\$168		with Vegetables	
ı	109	Ox Tongue Curry	\$138	208	Beef Tendon and Brisket with Turnip	\$85
ı	110	Stewed Chicken Soup with (Half)	\$138	209	Beef Brisket	\$85
ı		Chinese Herb		210	Beef Tripe	\$85
ı		(Whole)	\$218	211	Beef Tendon	\$85
ı				213	Poached Seasonal Vegetables	\$40
ı	NO	Snacks		214	Poached Turnip	\$40
ı	147	Potato Curry	\$38			
ı	148	Deep-fried Shrimp Wonton	\$70	NO	Noodles in Soup	
ı	149	Deep-fried Fish Wonton	\$60	215	Noodles in Soup with Beef Offal	\$50
ı	150	Pan-fried Pepper Stuffed	\$60	216	2 Toppings	\$50
ı		with Fish Mousse		217	1 Topping	\$45
ı	151	Deep-fried Carp Fish Balls	\$65		Beef Tendon / Beef Brisket / Beef Tripe /	
ı	152	Pan-fried Fish Cakes	\$58		Sliced Beef / Fresh Beef / Beef Lung /	
ı	153	Poached Carp Fish Balls	\$58		Beef Pancreas / Beef Tongue / Beef Balls / Squid Balls / Fish Balls / Carp Fish Balls	
	154	Duck Blood with Vegetables	\$58	218	Noodles in Soup	\$22
		Chop Chili	\$12	219	Extra Topping	\$18
		1 (22)		220	Extra Noodles	\$15
1				220	Extra 1100dies	410

Drinks		Drinks	
Watson's Water	\$15	Sour Plum Juice (Jar)	\$55
Hi-C Lemon Tea	\$15	Sour Plum Juice (Glass)	\$15
Hi-C Mandarin Tea	\$15	Lime Juice (Jar)	\$55
Wong Lo Kat	\$15	Lime Juice (Glass)	\$15
Coca Cola (Bottle)	\$16	Chinese Herbal Tea (Jar)	\$55
Sprite (Can)	\$16	Chinese Herbal Tea (Glass)	\$15
Cream Soda (Bottle)	\$16	Tangerine Juice (Glass)	\$15
Vitasoy (Bottle)	\$16	Tangerine Juice (Jar)	\$55
Malt Vitasoy (Bottle)	\$16	Blue Girl Beer (Large)	\$38
Red Bull	\$18	Blue Girl Beer (Small)	\$28
Coke Zero (Can)	\$20	Carlsberg (Large)	\$38
Sour Plum Juice (Jar)	\$55	Tsingtao Beer (Large)	\$28
Sour Plum Juice (Glass)	\$15	Tsingtao Beer (Small)	\$20
Soda Water (Can)	\$20	Macau Beer (Small)	\$25
Perrier Water	\$25		

